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(Pre-registered) 

Mr. Darcy Taylor 

Ghirardelli Associates 

2990 Lava Ridge Ct. Ste 120, Roseville, CA 95661 

o: 916-757-6006 | m: 209-914-7320  

dtaylor@ghirardelliassoc.com  

 √ 

Mazen Wahbeh, Bahjat Dagher 

Justin Cocolicchio 

Alta Vista Solutions 

555 12 Street, Suite 910, Oakland, CA 94607 

510-594-0510 | 510-289-9624 

mwahbeh@altavistasolutions.com  

bdagher@altavistasolutions.com 

jcocolicchio@altavistasolutions.com 

  

(Pre-registered) 

Kang Chen 

MGE Engineering, Inc 

 

(916) 421-1000 

kchen@mgeeng.com  

 

  

(Pre-registered) 

Russ Moore 

Quincy Engineering 

 

2950 Buskirk Ave, Suite 122 

Walnut Creek, CA 94597 

925-433-6990 | 510-289-8243 

russm@quincyeng.com  
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Robert Ferguson 

Quincy Engineering 

 

11017 Cobblerock Drive, Suite 100 

Rancho Cordova, CA 95670 

916-368-9181 | 916-764-1869 

robertf@quincyeng.com  

  

Brain O’Neill 

Kleinfelder 

 

1330 Broadway, Suite 1200 

Oakland, CA 94612 

925-570-3183 

boneill@kleinfelder.com 

  

Anthony Richardson  

Mahvash Harms 

Biggs Cardosa Associates, Inc 

 

1111 Broadway, Suite 1510 

Oakland, CA 94607 

510-625-1640 | 415-939-9292 

arichardson@biggscardosa.com   

  

(Pre-registered) 

Dennis D. Pecchia 

360PSM 

 

 

916-996-1900 

dpecchia@360psm.com    

√ √ 
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Jessica Docena, Norbu Dhonyo,  

Abdel Khelifa, Ahmed Khalil 

Apex Testing Laboratories, Inc 

628-867-7324 

jessica@apextestinglabs.com  

  

Michael Pearl 

Consolidated Engineering Laboratories 

2001 Crow Canyon Road, Suite 200 

San Ramon, CA 94583 

925-314-7139 | 925-580-9084 

mpearl@ce-labs.com  

  

Joseph Kingston 

Smith Emery Laboratories 

415-642-5402 | 412-606-9337 

jkingston@smithemery.com  
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Jennifer Mena 

VTA 

 

jennifer.mena@vta.org  

 

  

 

Manjit Khalsa 

VTA 

 

manjit.khalsa@vta.org 
  

 

Norman David 

VTA 

 

norman.david@vta.org  

  

 

Olga Medina 

VTA 

 

 

olga.medina@vta.org  

 

  

Ephraim Cadaing 

VTA 

 

ephraim.cadaing@vta.org  
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